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Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Air supply pressure 4.8 bar (69.6 psi) to 8 bar (116 psi)
Max. product pressure DN 25 – DN 80

OD 1" – OD 3"
16 bar (232 psi)

DN 100
OD 4"

10 bar (145 psi)

Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Matt blasted
Actuator type Pneumatic actuator air/air
Actuator type of the pig retention cylinders Pneumatic actuator air/spring
Connection fittings Welding end
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe Housing Dimensions General

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

C 
[mm]

H1 
[mm]

H2 
[mm]

H3 
[mm]

X1* 
[mm]

X2* 
[mm]

Weight 
[kg]

DN 25 29.0 × 1.50 26.00 329 60 300.0 482.0 118.0 450.0 100 8.5
DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 339 90 353.0 521.0 135.0 503.0 100 14.5
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 313 90 359.0 650.0 158.0 559.0 100 16.0
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 323 90 367.0 692.0 170.0 597.0 100 17.0
DN 80 85.0 × 2.00 81.00 331 125 378.0 730.5 194.5 648.0 100 24.0
DN 100 104.00  0 × 00 100.00 340 125 462.0 829.0 215.0 762.0 100 37.0

OD 1" 25.4 × 1.65 22.10 329 60 298.0 477.0 115.0 448.0 100 8.5
OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 337 90 351.5 510.0 125.5 501.5 100 15.5
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 313 90 358.0 647.0 156.0 558.0 100 16.0
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 320 90 364.0 689.0 170.0 594.0 100 18.0
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 326 125 374.0 721.0 192.0 634.0 100 22.5
OD 4" 101.6 × 2.11 97.38 340 125 461.0 829.0 216.0 761.0 100 36.0
*Clearance

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 7

VARICOVER®  
Pig Cleaning Station

VII

I



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig cleaning station

PIG/PCS Pig cleaning station MST 3A

2 Design

G Pig cleaning station complete

A Only actuator of the pig cleaning station

M Only pig retention cylinder for the pig cleaning station

3 Nominal width

DN 25 OD 1"

DN 40 OD 1 ½"

DN 50 OD 2"

DN 65 OD 2 ½"

DN 80 OD 3"

DN 100 OD 4"

4 Seal material

1 EPDM (FDA)

2 FKM (FDA)

3 HNBR (FDA)

5 Surface quality

2 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside matt blasted

3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside ground

6 Pig retention cylinder

0 Without pig retention cylinder

2 With pig retention cylinder

7 Proximity switches at the pig actuator (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without proximity switches

2 With proximity switches

8 Magnetic sensors at the pig station housing (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without magnetic sensors

2 With magnetic sensors

9 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 7

N Without connection fittings TK
VARIVENT® flange connection complete, 
grooved flange on housing

J With connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

TF VARIVENT® plain flange

CO Clamp connection

10 Accessories

/52 Adhesive ID tag

+

11-16 Air connection/control and feedback system

00000M Metric for air hose Ø 6/4 mm

00000Z Inch for air hose Ø OD ¼" (6.35/4.35 mm)

XXXXX Order code for different control and feedback systems see catalog GEA Valve Automation

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 to 16

Code PIG/PCS - - - - / /52 +

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.



Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Air supply pressure 4.8 bar (69.6 psi) to 8 bar (116 psi)
Max. product pressure DN 40 – DN 65

OD 1 ½" – OD 3" 16 bar (232 psi)

Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Matt blasted
Actuator type Pneumatic actuator air/air
Actuator type of the pig retention cylinders Pneumatic actuator air/spring
Connection fittings Welding end
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe Housing Dimensions General

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

C 
[mm]

H1 
[mm]

H2 
[mm]

H3 
[mm]

X1* 
[mm]

X2* 
[mm]

Weight 
[kg]

DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 339 90 353.0 521.0 135.0 503.0 100 14.5
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 313 90 359.0 650.0 158.0 559.0 100 16.0
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 323 90 367.0 692.0 170.0 597.0 100 17.0

OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80      337 90 351.5 510.0 125.5 501.5 100 15.5
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 313 90 358.0 647.0 156.0 558.0 100 16.0
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 320 90 364.0 689.0 170.0 594.0 100 18.0
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 326 125 374.0 721.0 192.0 634.0 100 22.5
*Clearance

VARICOVER®  
Pig Cleaning Station ATEX

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 7

VII

I



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig cleaning station

PIG/PCS Pig cleaning station MST ATEX

2 Design

G Pig cleaning station complete

A Only actuator of the pig cleaning station

M Only pig retention cylinder for the pig cleaning station

3 Nominal width

DN 40 OD 1 ½"

DN 50 OD 2"

DN 65 OD 2 ½"

OD 3"

4 Seal material

1 EPDM (FDA)

2 FKM (FDA)

3 HNBR (FDA)

5 Surface quality

2 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside matt blasted

3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside ground

6 Pig retention cylinder

0 Without pig retention cylinder

2 With pig retention cylinder

7 Proximity switches at the pig actuator (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without proximity switches

2 With proximity switches

8 Magnetic sensors at the pig station housing (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without magnetic sensors

2 With magnetic sensors

9 Ex-zone surrounding area Ex-zone pipework

1 Gases, zone 1 1 Gases, zone 1

2 Gases, zone 2 2 Gases, zone 2

21 Dust, zone 21 21 Dust, zone 21

22 Dust, zone 22 22 Dust, zone 22

10 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 7

N Without connection fittings TK
VARIVENT® flange connection complete, 
grooved flange on housing

J With connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

TF VARIVENT® plain flange

CO Clamp connection

11 Accessories

/52 Adhesive ID tag

+

12-16 Air connection/control and feedback system

00000M Metric for air hose Ø 6/4 mm

00000Z Inch for air hose Ø OD ¼" (6.35/4.35 mm)

XXXXX Order code for different control and feedback systems see catalog GEA Valve Automation

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 to 16

Code PIG/PCS - - - - - / /52 +

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.



I II

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 2

VARICOVER®  
Pig Catching Pipe/ 
Pig Catching Station

Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Max. product pressure DN 25 – DN 65

OD 1" – OD 2 ½" 16 bar (232 psi)

DN 80 – DN 100
OD 3" – OD 4" 10 bar (145 psi)

Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Matt blasted
Connection fittings Welding end
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe Dimension

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

L 
[mm]

L1* 
[mm]

L2** 
[mm]

H 
[mm]

DN 25 29.0 × 1.50 26.00 155 205 198 95
DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 176 226 219 101
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 181 231 224 107
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 206 256 262 115
DN 80 85.0 × 2.00 81.00 246 296 302 123
DN 100 104.0 × 2.00 100.00 271 321 327 132

OD 1" 25.4 × 1.65 22.10 150 200 193 93
OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 166 216 209 99
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 176 226 219 105
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 196 246 252 112
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 226 276 282 118
OD 4" 101.6 × 2.11 97.38 261 311 317 131
* with VARIVENT® grooved flange   ** with clamp connection

Pig catching pipe



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig catching pipe
PIG/PCP Pig catching pipe

2 Nominal width of the pigging line
DN 25 OD 1"
DN 40 OD 1 ½"
DN 50 OD 2"
DN 65 OD 2 ½"
DN 80 OD 3"
DN 100 OD 4"

3 Nominal width of the driving medium valves*
0 Without driving medium valves
DN 15
DN 25 OD 1"
DN 40 OD 1 ½"
DN 50 OD 2"

4 Magnetic sensors (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)
0 Without magnetic sensor
1 With magnetic sensor

5 Seal material
1 EPDM (FDA)
2 FKM (FDA)
3 HNBR (FDA)

6 Surface quality
2 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside matt blasted
3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside ground

7 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 2

N Without connection fittings TK
VARIVENT® flange connection complete, 
grooved flange on housing

J With connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

TF VARIVENT® plain flange

CO Clamp connection

8 Accessories
/52 Adhesive ID tag

Housing Valve Dimensions

Nominal 
width

A 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

C 
[mm]

F 
[mm]

H1 
[mm]

X* 
[mm]

DN 15 47.0 40 65 180 298 348
DN 25 50.0 31 90 230 338 498
DN 40 62.0 39 90 230 372 532
DN 50 74.0 41 90 230 378 538

OD 1" 46.0 29 90 230 336 496
OD 1 ½" 59.0 39 90 230 370 530
OD 2" 71.5 42 90 230 377 537
*Clearance

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Code PIG/PCP - - - - / /52

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.

Pig catching station



Pig Driving Medium Valves 
with VARINLINE® Housing

I II

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 2

Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Max. Product pressure DN 25 – DN 65

OD 1" – OD 2 ½" 16 bar (232 psi)

DN 80 – DN 100
OD 3" – OD 4" 10 bar (145 psi)

Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Matt blasted
Connection fittings Welding end
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

L 
[mm]

L1* 
[mm]

L2** 
[mm]

DN 25 29.0 × 1.50 26.00 180 230 223
DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 180 230 223
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 180 230 223
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 250 300 306
DN 80 85.0 × 2.00 81.00 250 300 306
DN 100 104.0 × 2.00 100.00 250 300 306

OD 1" 25.4 × 1.65 22.10 180 230 223
OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 180 230 223
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 180 230 223
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 250 300 306
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 250 300 306
OD 4" 101.6 × 2.11 97.38 250 300 306
* with VARIVENT® grooved flange   ** with clamp connection

VARINLINE® housings



Housing Valve Dimensions

Nominal 
width

A 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

C 
[mm]

F 
[mm]

H 
[mm]

X* 
[mm]

DN 15 47.0 40 65 180 298 348
DN 25 50.0 31 90 230 338 498
DN 40 62.0 39 90 230 372 532
DN 50 74.0 41 90 230 378 538

OD 1" 46.0 29 90 230 336 496
OD 1 ½" 59.0 39 90 230 370 530
OD 2" 71.5 42 90 230 377 537
*Clearance

Position Description of the order code

1 Pig catching pipe
PIG/T Inline housings

2 Nominal width
DN 25 OD 1"
DN 40 OD 1 ½"
DN 50 OD 2"
DN 65 OD 2 ½"
DN 80 OD 3"
DN 100 OD 4"

3 Nominal width of the driving medium valves*
0 Without driving medium valves
DN 15
DN 25 OD 1"
DN 40 OD 1 ½"
DN 50 OD 2"

4 Seal material
1 EPDM (FDA)
2 FKM (FDA)
3 HNBR (FDA)

5 Surface quality
2 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 μm, outside matt blasted
3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 μm, outside ground

6 Certificates
K Without Z Inspection certificate 3.1
W Test report 2.2 A Inspection certificate 3.1 and 2.2

7 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 2

N Without connection fittings TK
VARIVENT® flange connection complete, 
grooved flange on housing

J With connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

TF VARIVENT® plain flange

CO Clamp connection

8 Material in contact with the product
1.4404 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Code PIG/T - - - - / 1.4404

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.

Pig driving medium valves



VARICOVER® 
Pig Stopper

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 2

I II

Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Air supply pressure 4.2 bar (61 psi) to 8 bar (116 psi)
Max. product pressure DN 25 – DN 65

OD 1" – OD 2 ½" 16 bar (232 psi)

DN 80 – DN 100
10 bar (145 psi)

OD 3" – OD 4"
Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Ground
Actuator type Pneumatic actuator air/spring
Connection fittings VARIVENT® grooved flange (welding end)
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe Housing Actuator Dimension General

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

L1 
[mm]

L2 
[mm]

D1 
[mm]

H 
[mm]

X* 
[mm]

Weight 
[kg]

Stroke 
[mm]

DN 25 29.0 × 1.50 26.00 37.0 75 125 68 328 358 6.0 32.0
DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 41.0 75 125 68 334 364 6.5 44.0
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 51.0 75 125 139 377 407 11.0 59.0
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 58.0 75 125 139 385 415 12.0 75.0
DN 80 85.0 × 2.00 81.00 65.0 75 125 139 392 422 12.5 90.0
DN 100 104.010104.0 100.00 79.5 75 125 139 402 432 14.5 109.0

OD 1" 25.4 × 1.65 22.10 35.0 75 125 68 326 356 6.0 28.0
OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 39.5 75 125 68 333 368 6.5 41.0
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 49.5 75 125 139 376 406 11.0 56.5
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 55.0 75 125 139 382 412 11.5 69.0
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 61.0 75 125 139 388 418 12.0 82.0
OD 4" 101.6 × 2.11 97.38 78.0 75 125 139 401 431 14.0 106.5
*Clearance



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig stopper

PIG/PS Pig stopper

2 Nominal width

DN 25 OD 1"

DN 40 OD 1 ½"

DN 50 OD 2"

DN 65 OD 2 ½"

DN 80 OD 3"

DN 100 OD 4"

3 Proximity switches at the actuator (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without proximity switches

2 With proximity switches

4 Design

S Pig stopper (complete)

A Actuator as spare part

5 Seal material

1 EPDM (FDA)

2 FKM (FDA)

3 HNBR (FDA)

6 Surface quality

3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside ground

7 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 2

N Without connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

J With connection fittings

8 Accessories

/52 Adhesive ID tag

+

9-14 Air connection/control and feedback system

00000M Metric for air hose Ø 6/4 mm

00000Z Inch for air hose Ø OD ¼" (6.35/4.35 mm)

XXXXX Order code for different control and feedback systems see catalog GEA Valve Automation

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 to 14

Code PIG/PS - - - 3 - / /52 +

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.



Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 2

I II

VARICOVER®  Pig 
Stopper ATEX

Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Air supply pressure 4.2 bar (61 psi) to 8 bar (116 psi)
Max. product pressure DN 40 – DN 65 OD 

1 ½" – OD 2 ½" 16 bar (232 psi)

OD 3" 10 bar (145 psi)
Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Ground
Actuator type Pneumatic actuator air/spring
Connection fittings VARIVENT® grooved flange (welding end)
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

Pipe Housing Actuator Dimension General

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

B 
[mm]

L1 
[mm]

L2 
[mm]

D1 
[mm]

H 
[mm]

X* 
[mm]

Weight 
[kg]

Stroke 
[mm]

DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 41.0 75 125 68 334 364 6.5 44.0
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 51.0 75 125 139 377 407 11.0 59.0
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 58.0 75 125 139 385 415 12.0 75.0

OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 39.5 75 125 68 333 368 6.5 41.0
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 49.5 75 125 139 376 406 11.0 56.5
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 55.0 75 125 139 382 412 11.5 69.0
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 61.0 75 125 139 388 418 12.0 82.0
*Clearance



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig stopper

PIG/PS Pig stopper ATEX

2 Nominal width

DN 40 OD 1 ½"

DN 50 OD 2"

DN 65 OD 2 ½"

OD 3"

3 Proximity switches at the actuator (for technical specifications, see catalog GEA Valve Automation)

0 Without proximity switches

2 With proximity switches

4 Design

S Pig stopper (complete)

A Actuator as spare part

5 Seal material

1 EPDM (FDA)

2 FKM (FDA)

3 HNBR (FDA)

6 Surface quality

3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, outside ground

7 Ex-zone surrounding area Ex-zone pipework

1 Gases, zone 1 1 Gases, zone 1

2 Gases, zone 2 2 Gases, zone 2

21 Dust, zone 21 21 Dust, zone 21

22 Dust, zone 22 22 Dust, zone 22

8 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 2

N Without connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

J With connection fittings

9 Accessories

/52 Adhesive ID tag

+

10-15 Air connection/control and feedback system

00000M Metric for air hose Ø 6/4 mm

00000Z Inch for air hose Ø OD ¼" (6.35/4.35 mm)

XXXXX Order code for different control and feedback systems see catalog GEA Valve Automation

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 to 15

Code PIG/PS - - - 3 - - / /52 +

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.



Technical data of the standard version

Material in contact with the product 1.4404
Seal material in contact with the product EPDM (FDA)
Ambient temperature 0 to 45 °C
Air supply pressure 4.2 bar (61 psi) to 8 bar (116 psi)
Max. product pressure DN 25 – DN 65

OD 1" – OD 2 ½" 16 bar (232 psi)

DN 80 – DN 100
10 bar (145 psi)

OD 3" – OD 4"
Surface in contact with the product Ra ≤ 0.8 µm
External housing surface Matt based
Connection fittings welding end
Identification Adhesive ID tag
Certificates

I II

Connection fitting 
on port 1 / 2 / 7

VII

VARICOVER® 
Pig T-Piece

Pipe Dimension

Nominal 
width

Ø 
[mm]

Ødi 
[mm]

L 
[mm]

L1* 
[mm]

L2** 
[mm] 

H 
[mm]

H1** 
[mm]

H2 
[mm]

DN 25 29.0 × 1.50 26.00 100 150 143 31.5 56.5 53.0
DN 40 41.0 × 1.50 38.00 120 170 163 39.5 64.5 61.0
DN 50 53.0 × 1.50 50.00 140 190 183 51.5 76.5 73.0
DN 65 70.0 × 2.00 66.00 160 210 216 61.5 86.5 89.5
DN 80 85.0 × 2.00 81.00 180 230 236 72.5 97.5 100.5
DN 100 104.0 × 2.00 100.00 200 250 256 89.0 114.0 117.0

OD 1" 25.4 × 1.65 22.10 100 150 143 29.7 54.7 51.2
OD 1 ½" 38.1 × 1.65 34.80 120 170 163 41.1 66.1 62.6
OD 2" 50.8 × 1.65 47.50 140 190 183 48.4 73.4 69.9
OD 2 ½" 63.5 × 1.65 60.20 160 210 216 58.8 83.8 86.8
OD 3" 76.2 × 1.65 72.90 180 230 236 64.1 89.1 92.1
OD 4" 101.6 × 2.11 97.38 200 250 256 89.3 114.3 117.3
* with VARIVENT® grooved flange   ** with clamp connection



Position Description of the order code

1 Pig T-piece

PIG/TEE Pig T-piece

2 Nominal width

DN 25 OD 1"

DN 40 OD 1 ½"

DN 50 OD 2"

DN 65 OD 2 ½"

DN 80 OD 3"

DN 100 OD 4"

3 Seal material

1 EPDM (FDA)

2 FKM (FDA)

3 HNBR (FDA)

4 Surface quality

2 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 μm, outside matt blasted

3 Inside Ra ≤ 0.8 μm, outside ground

5 Connection fittings Connection fitting on port 1 / 2 / 7

N Without connection fittings TK
VARIVENT® flange connection complete, 
grooved flange on housing

J With connection fittings TN
VARIVENT® grooved flange complete, 
incl. O-ring and connecting parts

TF VARIVENT® plain flange

CO Clamp connection

6 Accessories

/52 Adhesive ID tag

The code is composed as following, depending on the chosen configuration:

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6

Code PIG/TEE - - - /         / /52

For order codes differing from the standard version, please refer to section 2.



Technical data of the standard version

Pig material in contact with the product VMQ , FKM
Ambient temperature -5 to 130 °C
Certificates

VARICOVER® 
Pig Type PK

Dimensions Article number

Nominal 
width

L1 
[mm]

L2 
[mm]

ØD 
[mm] 

Material
VMQ FKM

DN 25 On request On request On request On request On request
DN 40 80 42 > 38 00 228-163.24 228-163.23
DN 50 99 48 > 50 00 228-163.27 228-163.26
DN 65 127 60 > 66 00 228-163.30 228-163.29
DN 80 158 76 >  81 

00
228-163.33 228-163.32

DN 100 192 91 > 100.0 228-163.36 228-163.35

OD 1" On request On request On request On request On request
OD 1 ½" 67 32 > 34 80 228-263.12 228-263.11
OD 2" 93 45 > 47 50 228-263.03 228-263.02
OD 2 ½" 119 58 > 60 20 228-263.15 228-263.14
OD 3" 144 70 > 72 90 228-263.18 228-263.17
OD 4" 181 83 > 97 38 228-263.06 228-263.05



Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231 
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56 
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72 
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04 
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60 
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64 
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07 
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52 
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31 
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48 
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18 
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48 
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59 
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73 
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89 
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06 
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58 
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46 
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48

Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81 
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49 
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48 
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90 
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61 
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81 
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13 
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93 
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41 
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12 
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81 
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73 
ɇɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12

Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42 
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04 
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47 
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37 
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15 
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64 
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40 
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24 
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78 
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93 
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56 
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54 
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31 
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13 
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35

ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17 
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97 
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35 
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07 
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53 
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87 
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18 
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51 
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59 
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12 
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04 
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07 
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61 
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64 
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83 
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97 
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93

Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

https://gea.nt-rt.ru/ || gsg@nt-rt.ru 

http://www.awpvalves.com/
https://gea.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:gsg@nt-rt.ru
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